MONDAY
4:00-5:30

5:00-6:30

6:30-7:30

7:30-8:15

TUESDAY
3:30-4:30

4:30-5:30

4:30-5:30

5:30-6:30

5:30-7:00

6:30-7:30

7:00-8:15

SHELY PACK DANCERS

2023/2024 CLASS SCHEDULE

PETITE COMPANY
Ages 7-10
Grace Pack

TEEN/JUNIOR COMPANY
Ages 10-18
Shely Pack-Manning

TEEN/JUNIOR COMPANY
Ages 10-18
Grace Pack

TEEN COMPANY
Ages 12-18
Grace Pack

PRE-PETITE DANCERS
Ages 6-8
Shely Pack-Manning

YOUNG DANCERS
Ages 5-7
Tamara Shuttle

PETITE COMPANY
Ages 7-10
Shely Pack-Manning

KIDS HIP HOP
Ages 7-12
Jordan Grisim

TEEN/JUNIOR COMPANY
Ages 10-18
Tamara Shuttle

BEGINNER DANCE
Ages 8-12
Jordan Grisim

TEEN/JUNIOR COMPANY
Ages 10-18
Grace Pack

COMPETITION TECHNIQUE/REHEARSAL
Placement Required

MODERN TECHNIQUE
Placement Required

BALLET TECHNIQUE & CONDITIONING
Placement Required

COMPETITION REHEARSAL
Placement Required

TAP - LYRICAL TECHNIQUE
Placement Required

BALLET-JAZZ-TAP Combination
Open Placement

TAP & LYRICAL TECHNIQUE
Placement Required

HIP HOP
Open Placement

JAZZ TECHNIQUE
Placement Required

BALLET-JAZZ-LYRICAL Combination
Open Placement

ACRO TECHNIQUE & CONDITIONING
Placement Required



WEDNESDAY

4:30-5:30

5:30-6:30

6:30-7:30

7:30-8:15

THURSDAY

2:30-3:30

3:30-4:30

4:30-5:30

4:30-5:30

5:30-6:30

5:30-8:00

5:00-5:30

COMPETITION HIP HOP
Ages 8-18
Jordan Grisim

TEEN/JUNIOR COMPANY
Ages 10-18
Shely Pack-Manning

TEEN/JUNIOR COMPANY
Ages 10-18
Grace Pack

JUNIOR COMPANY
Ages 10-14
Grace Pack

MINI DANCERS
Ages 2.5-4
Leigh Ann Koelsch

PRE-PETITE DANCERS
Ages 6-9
Leigh Ann Koelsch

YOUNG DANCERS
Ages 5-7
Tamara Shuttle

PETITE COMPANY
Ages 7-10
Leigh Ann Koelsch

PETITE COMPANY
Ages 7-10
Tamara Shuttle

TEEN/JUNIOR COMPANY
Ages 10-18
Leigh Ann Koelsch

PETITE COMPANY/PRE-PETITE
Ages 6-10
Grace Pack

PETITE COMPANY
Ages 7-10
Grace Pack

HIP HOP TECHNIQUE/CHOREOGRAPHY
Placement Required

TAP Technique
Placement Required

JUMPS/TURNS/PROGRESSIONS
Placement Required

COMPETITION REHEARSAL
Placement Required

BALLET-TAP-ACROBATICS Combination
Open Placement

BALLET - JAZZ Combination
Placement Required

BALLET-TAP-ACROBATICS Combination
Open Placement

BALLET TECHNIQUE
Placement Required

JAZZ TECHNIQUE
Placement Required

BALLET & POINTE/PRE-POINTE Technique

Placement Required

ACRO TECHNIQUE
Placement Required

ACRO TECHNIQUE I
Placement Required



SATURDAY

9:00-10:00

11:00-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-3:00

MINI DANCERS
Ages 2.5-4
Tamara Shuttle

TEEN/JUNIOR COMPANY
Ages 10-18
Grace Pack

JUNIOR COMPANY
Ages 10-14
Grace Pack

TEEN COMPANY
Ages 12-18
Grace Pack

BALLET-TAP-ACROBATICS Combination
Open Placement

TECHNIQUE/REHEARSAL
Placement Required

COMPETITION REHEARSAL
Placement Required

COMPETITION REHEARSAL
Placement Required



