SHELY PACK DANCERS

2023/2024 CLASS SCHEDULE

MONDAY		
4:00-5:30	PETITE COMPANY Ages 7-10 Grace Pack	COMPETITION TECHNIQUE/REHEARSAL Placement Required
5:00-6:30	TEEN/JUNIOR COMPANY Ages 10-18 Shely Pack-Manning	MODERN TECHNIQUE Placement Required
6:30-7:30	TEEN/JUNIOR COMPANY Ages 10-18 Grace Pack	BALLET TECHNIQUE & CONDITIONING Placement Required
7:30-8:15	TEEN COMPANY Ages 12-18 Grace Pack	COMPETITION REHEARSAL Placement Required
TUESDAY		
3:30-4:30	PRE-PETITE DANCERS Ages 6-8 Shely Pack-Manning	TAP - LYRICAL TECHNIQUE Placement Required
4:30-5:30	YOUNG DANCERS Ages 5-7 Tamara Shuttle	BALLET-JAZZ-TAP Combination Open Placement
4:30-5:30	PETITE COMPANY Ages 7-10 Shely Pack-Manning	TAP & LYRICAL TECHNIQUE Placement Required
5:30-6:30	KIDS HIP HOP Ages 7-12 Jordan Grisim	HIP HOP Open Placement
5:30-7:00	TEEN/JUNIOR COMPANY Ages 10-18 Tamara Shuttle	JAZZ TECHNIQUE Placement Required
6:30-7:30	BEGINNER DANCE Ages 8-12 Jordan Grisim	BALLET-JAZZ-LYRICAL Combination Open Placement
7:00-8:15	TEEN/JUNIOR COMPANY Ages 10–18 Grace Pack	ACRO TECHNIQUE & CONDITIONING Placement Required

WEDNESDA	<u>NY</u>	
4:30-5:30	COMPETITION HIP HOP Ages 8-18 Jordan Grisim	HIP HOP TECHNIQUE/CHOREOGRAPHY Placement Required
5:30-6:30	TEEN/JUNIOR COMPANY Ages 10-18 Shely Pack-Manning	TAP Technique Placement Required
6:30-7:30	TEEN/JUNIOR COMPANY Ages 10-18 Grace Pack	JUMPS/TURNS/PROGRESSIONS Placement Required
7:30-8:15	JUNIOR COMPANY Ages 10-14 Grace Pack	COMPETITION REHEARSAL Placement Required
THURSDAY		
2:30-3:30	MINI DANCERS Ages 2.5-4 Leigh Ann Koelsch	BALLET-TAP-ACROBATICS Combination Open Placement
3:30-4:30	PRE-PETITE DANCERS Ages 6-9 Leigh Ann Koelsch	BALLET - JAZZ Combination Placement Required
4:30-5:30	YOUNG DANCERS Ages 5-7 Tamara Shuttle	BALLET-TAP-ACROBATICS Combination Open Placement
4:30-5:30	PETITE COMPANY Ages 7-10 Leigh Ann Koelsch	BALLET TECHNIQUE Placement Required
5:30-6:30	PETITE COMPANY Ages 7-10 Tamara Shuttle	JAZZ TECHNIQUE Placement Required
5:30-8:00	TEEN/JUNIOR COMPANY Ages 10-18 Leigh Ann Koelsch	BALLET & POINTE/PRE-POINTE Technique Placement Required
FRIDAY		
4:00-5:00	PETITE COMPANY/PRE-PETITE Ages 6-10 Grace Pack	ACRO TECHNIQUE Placement Required
5:00-5:30	PETITE COMPANY Ages 7-10 Grace Pack	ACRO TECHNIQUE II Placement Required

|--|

9:00-10:00	MINI DANCERS Ages 2.5-4 Tamara Shuttle	BALLET-TAP-ACROBATICS Combination Open Placement
11:00-1:00	TEEN/JUNIOR COMPANY Ages 10-18 Grace Pack	TECHNIQUE/REHEARSAL Placement Required
1:00-1:30	JUNIOR COMPANY Ages 10-14 Grace Pack	COMPETITION REHEARSAL Placement Required
1:30-3:00	TEEN COMPANY Ages 12-18 Grace Pack	COMPETITION REHEARSAL Placement Required